

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: MACMA.No.702 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	26.11.2025	<u>CVBR,J</u> The proxy counsel appearing for Sri Harinath Reddy Soma, learned counsel, submitted that the Insurance Company became aware of the listing of the appeal today only upon being informed by the learned counsel for the appellant, and therefore sought time to file vakalath. List on 10.12.2025. CVBR,J Bw	