

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: MACMA No.702 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	11.12.2025	<u>CVBR,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant represented that the connected matter vide MACMA No.2907 of 2019 is pending and as such requested this Court to post the said matter along with the present appeal. List on 19.01.2026 along with MACMA No.2907 of 2019. <u>CVBR,J</u> SCS	